GRID GLOBE
D ES I G N E D  BY  G L E N N  M A RYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
L A M P  T Y P E
C O LO U R  T E M P.
WAT TAG E
L A M P  T Y P E
C O LO U R  T E M P.

100 MM 100 MM 100 MM
G R I D  G LO B E  C O L L ECT I O N
EXAMPLES - HOW TO ORDER
2x T108SP6D..
1x T108C1D..=
=
1x T108SP1D..
2x T108SP2D..
1x T108SP3D..
1x T108C1D..
=
4x T108SP3D..
5x T108SP2D..
1x T108SP1D..
2x T08P8D..
1x T108P9D..
2x T108C1D..
2x T108C2D..
TOS SB .COM
C R E ATO R S  O F  L I G H T I N G  U N I TS